
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2025 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (August, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

August>

(B)>

August>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

18,229,000>

4,437,000>

22,666,000>

19,245,000>

3,461,000>

24,908,000>

1,174,000>

953,000>

1,976,000>

4,000>

40,000>

601,000>

307,000>

407,000>

49,000>

989,000>

9,000>

－

1,030,000>

1,983,563>

43,095>

2,026,658>

1,198,326>

274,302>

3,372,396>

94,718>

80,034>

159,924>

349>

3,446>

52,667>

27,971>

27,492>

4,579>

70,934>

749>

1>

77,636>

7,830,374>

536,605>

8,366,979>

1,600,344>

869,160>

3,796,965>

278,455>

325,398>

490,642>

1,055>

13,229>

160,970>

97,054>

163,499>

14,463>

300,265>

3,678>

1

427,105>

43.0>

12.1>

36.9>

8.3>

25.1>

15.2>

23.7>

34.1>

24.8>

26.4>

33.1>

26.8>

31.6>

40.2>

29.5>

30.4>

40.9

－

41.5>

Total>for>General>Account> 77,819,000> 7,472,182> 16,909,262> 21.7>


