FY2025 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (August, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

		(III 1 IIIIIIION yen,%)			
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	August (B)	August (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Income { tax	Withholding Tax	18,229,000	1,983,563	7,830,374	43.0
	Self-assessment Tax	4,437,000	43,095	536,605	12.1
	Subtotal	22,666,000	2,026,658	8,366,979	36.9
Corporation Tax		19,245,000	1,198,326	1,600,344	8.3
Inheritance Tax		3,461,000	274,302	869,160	25.1
Consumption Tax		24,908,000	3,372,396	3,796,965	15.2
Liquor Tax		1,174,000	94,718	278,455	23.7
Tobacco Tax		953,000	80,034	325,398	34.1
Gasoline Tax		1,976,000	159,924	490,642	24.8
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		4,000	349	1,055	26.4
Aviation Fuel Tax		40,000	3,446	13,229	33.1
Petroleum and Coal Tax		601,000	52,667	160,970	26.8
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		307,000	27,971	97,054	31.6
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		407,000	27,492	163,499	40.2
International Tourist Tax		49,000	4,579	14,463	29.5
Customs Duty		989,000	70,934	300,265	30.4
Tonnage Tax		9,000	749	3,678	40.9
Others		_	1	1	_
Stamp Revenue		1,030,000	77,636	427,105	41.5
Total for General Account		77,819,000	7,472,182	16,909,262	21.7